
STEEL ChALLENGE 

RIMFIRE ChALLENGE 

2019 DATES
April 28 - Sunday
May 26 - Sunday
June 23 - Sunday
 July 28 - Sunday

August 25 - Sunday
September 22 - Sunday

October 27 - Sunday

2019 DATES
May 5 - Sunday
June 2 - Sunday
July 7 - Sunday

September 1 - Sunday
October 26 - Saturday

SCSA 
MISSION  
STATEMENT:
Our mission is to promote 
safe, fair and fun participa-
tion in Steel Shooting com-
petition, for members of all 
ages and skill levels, through 
effective leadership, educa-
tion, communication and 
administration.

The Steel Challenge is a speed shooting competition governed by the  
Steel Challenge Shooting Association (SCSA) that consists of eight 
standardized stages with steel targets, ranging in size from 10” round plates 
to 18x24” square plates. Competitors are scored solely by the time it takes 
them to complete each stage.

For more Information: matamorassteelchallenge@gmail.com

For more Information: matamorasrimfirechallenge@gmail.com

The Rimfire Challenge Shooting Association (RCSA) Rimfire Challenge is a .22LR rifle and pistol 
program created to introduce new people to the shooting sports and provide a pathway to shooting compe-
tition.  Matches allow both new and experienced shooters to excel at the fun sport of shooting steel targets 
using .22LR pistol and rifles. Rimfire Challenge matches are 5-to-7 stages for each gun and each stage has 
5-to-7 targets arranged in a diiferent order on every stage. The objective of the Rimfire Challenge is speed. 
You shoot each stage 5 times in a row and your worst time is deleted. 
There are 3 divisions: Open, Limited and Cowboy/Mechanical.  
In each division, there are different categories: Ladies, Junior, Youth,  
Senior and Super Senior. 

RCSA 
MISSION  
STATEMENT:
To promote and grow  
Rimfire Challenge  
dedicated shooting sports 
in a safe and fun manner 
for competitors of all  
skill levels.

2019

2019

AT THE MATAMORAS ROD & GUN CLUB, MATAMORAS, PA

AT THE MATAMORAS ROD & GUN CLUB, MATAMORAS, PA


